First Name
Sophie
Alicia
Siena
Mekenzie
Emma
Natasha
Lucy
Tayah
Montana
Rita-Lily

First Name
Teagan
Monique
Natasha

Ava

Jaymee

Athea

First Name
Madison
Christine
Isabelle
Anna

Zoe
Jemma
Nicola
Elizabeth
Thea
Nikki
Isabel
Rhiannon
Sarah
Samantha
Casey

Last Name
Graham
Dacey

Enders

Keane

De Ruiter
Sam

White
Semple-Lewis
Hoegel

Evans

Last Name
Clough
Morgan

Ho

Kinnane
Dillon
Brannen

Last Name
Thompson
Cross
Musgrave
Rowe
Harden
Molo

Lum

Gralton
Penny
McMenamin
Carrasco
Pace
Stevens
Watkin
Wessling

Skill Level
ALP Level 7
ALP Level 7
ALP Level 7
ALP Level 7
ALP Level 7
ALP Level 7
ALP Level 7
ALP Level 7
ALP Level 7
ALP Level 7

Skill Level
ALP Level 8
ALP Level 8
ALP Level 8
ALP Level 8
ALP Level 8
ALP Level 8

Skill Level
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10
ALP Level 10

Vault

Score
11.800
11.200
12.100
11.700
12.200
11.700
11.900
11.200
11.900
12.000

Vault

Score
13.300
12.200
12.800
12.700
12.800
11.700

Vault

Score
13.600
12.400
13.050
13.200
13.050
12.500
12.550
11.450
11.300
12.600
13.000
11.800
12.200

XXX
XXX

Rank
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Rank

1

AN B NGV

Rank

Score
12.100
11.900
11.400
11.500
11.500
11.700
10.200

9.900
10.200
12.200

C

Uneven Bars

Rank

2

0 A~ U U N W

oo

Uneven Bars

Score
12.000
12.500
12.100
12.300
11.400
11.300

Rank

4

DN W

Uneven Bars

Score
13.900
12.700
11.100

9.700
9.000
11.100
10.200
10.400
10.600
9.000
8.200
10.100
6.700
11.300
8.400

Rank

1
2
4
10
11
4
8
7
6
11
14
&)
15
3
13

Beam

Score
12.300
11.800
10.900
11.800
10.500
11.600
11.500
11.700
10.600

XXX

Beam

Score
11.700
12.200
12.200
11.500
10.900
10.900

Beam

Score
13.200
12.800
11.975
12.300
12.425
11.400
10.500
11.675
11.550
12.200
11.400
10.350
11.200

XXX
XXX

Rank
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Rank

3

(S R

Rank

1
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13
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Floor

Score
12.500
12.000
12.300
11.600
12.200
11.200
12.200
11.900
11.700
11.200

Floor

Score
12.300
12.200
11.900
12.400
12.600
11.900

Floor

Score
13.300
11.400
12.850
12.900
12.350
11.300
12.300
11.700
11.550
11.100
11.900
10.700

XXX
XXX
XXX

Rank
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Rank

3
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Rank

1
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OVERALL

Score
48.700
46.900
46.700
46.600
46.400
46.200
45.800
44.700
44.400
35.400

Rank
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OVERALL

Score
49.300
49.100
49.000
48.900
47.700
45.800

Rank

DU WN

OVERALL

Score
54.000
49.300
48.975
48.100
46.825
46.300
45.550
45.225
45.000
44.900
44.500
42.950
30.100
11.300

8.400

Rank
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e
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