



DELTA CLASSIC 2017

First Name	Last Name	Skill Level	Vault		Uneven Bars		Beam		Floor		OVERALL	
			Score	Rank	Score	Rank	Score	Rank	Score	Rank	Score	Rank
Sophie	Graham	ALP Level 7	11.800	6	12.100	2	12.300	1	12.500	1	48.700	1
Alicia	Dacey	ALP Level 7	11.200	9	11.900	3	11.800	2	12.000	5	46.900	2
Siena	Enders	ALP Level 7	12.100	2	11.400	7	10.900	7	12.300	2	46.700	3
Mekenzie	Keane	ALP Level 7	11.700	7	11.500	5	11.800	2	11.600	8	46.600	4
Emma	De Ruiters	ALP Level 7	12.200	1	11.500	5	10.500	9	12.200	3	46.400	5
Natasha	Sam	ALP Level 7	11.700	7	11.700	4	11.600	5	11.200	9	46.200	6
Lucy	White	ALP Level 7	11.900	4	10.200	8	11.500	6	12.200	3	45.800	7
Tayah	Semple-Lewis	ALP Level 7	11.200	9	9.900	10	11.700	4	11.900	6	44.700	8
Montana	Hoegel	ALP Level 7	11.900	4	10.200	8	10.600	8	11.700	7	44.400	9
Rita-Lily	Evans	ALP Level 7	12.000	3	12.200	1	XXX		11.200	9	35.400	10

First Name	Last Name	Skill Level	Vault		Uneven Bars		Beam		Floor		OVERALL	
			Score	Rank	Score	Rank	Score	Rank	Score	Rank	Score	Rank
Teagan	Clough	ALP Level 8	13.300	1	12.000	4	11.700	3	12.300	3	49.300	1
Monique	Morgan	ALP Level 8	12.200	5	12.500	1	12.200	1	12.200	4	49.100	2
Natasha	Ho	ALP Level 8	12.800	2	12.100	3	12.200	1	11.900	5	49.000	3
Ava	Kinnane	ALP Level 8	12.700	4	12.300	2	11.500	4	12.400	2	48.900	4
Jaymee	Dillon	ALP Level 8	12.800	2	11.400	5	10.900	5	12.600	1	47.700	5
Athea	Brannen	ALP Level 8	11.700	6	11.300	6	10.900	5	11.900	5	45.800	6

First Name	Last Name	Skill Level	Vault		Uneven Bars		Beam		Floor		OVERALL	
			Score	Rank	Score	Rank	Score	Rank	Score	Rank	Score	Rank
Madison	Thompson	ALP Level 10	13.600	1	13.900	1	13.200	1	13.300	1	54.000	1
Christine	Cross	ALP Level 10	12.400	9	12.700	2	12.800	2	11.400	9	49.300	2
Isabelle	Musgrave	ALP Level 10	13.050	3	11.100	4	11.975	6	12.850	3	48.975	3
Anna	Rowe	ALP Level 10	13.200	2	9.700	10	12.300	4	12.900	2	48.100	4
Zoe	Harden	ALP Level 10	13.050	3	9.000	11	12.425	3	12.350	4	46.825	5
Jemma	Molo	ALP Level 10	12.500	8	11.100	4	11.400	9	11.300	10	46.300	6
Nicola	Lum	ALP Level 10	12.550	7	10.200	8	10.500	12	12.300	5	45.550	7
Elizabeth	Gralton	ALP Level 10	11.450	12	10.400	7	11.675	7	11.700	7	45.225	8
Thea	Penny	ALP Level 10	11.300	13	10.600	6	11.550	8	11.550	8	45.000	9
Nikki	McMenamin	ALP Level 10	12.600	6	9.000	11	12.200	5	11.100	11	44.900	10
Isabel	Carrasco	ALP Level 10	13.000	5	8.200	14	11.400	9	11.900	6	44.500	11
Rhiannon	Pace	ALP Level 10	11.800	11	10.100	9	10.350	13	10.700	12	42.950	12
Sarah	Stevens	ALP Level 10	12.200	10	6.700	15	11.200	11	XXX		30.100	13
Samantha	Watkin	ALP Level 10	XXX		11.300	3	XXX		XXX		11.300	14
Casey	Wessling	ALP Level 10	XXX		8.400	13	XXX		XXX		8.400	15